
2023 AusCycling Junior and Masters
Track Championships

Date: 11th 16th April, 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, April 23 2023 6:12:14pm
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Event 146b: Masters Men 10  Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 155 Darrell WHEELER (Dubbo Cycle Club) 2:49.427
Half Lap

Lap 1 26.575 26.575 (2)
Lap 2 20.700 47.275 (1)
Lap 3 20.628 1:07.903 (1)
Lap 4 20.681 1:28.584 (1)
Lap 5 20.830 1:49.414 (1)
Lap 6 20.923 2:10.338 (1)
Lap 7 19.956 2:30.294 (1)
Lap 8 19.132 2:49.427 (1)

2. 159 Jim VEAL (Vikings CC ACT) 2:56.979 +7.552
Half Lap

Lap 1 26.407 26.407 (1)
Lap 2 21.079 47.487 (2)
Lap 3 20.825 1:08.312 (2)
Lap 4 21.185 1:29.497 (2)
Lap 5 21.617 1:51.114 (2)
Lap 6 21.878 2:12.992 (2)
Lap 7 21.829 2:34.822 (2)
Lap 8 22.157 2:56.979 (2)


